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Former Name 
Donoghue Holdings Limited 
G & A Warren Limited 
Hallwood Properties Limited 
Scamount Holdings Limited 
Foxell Developments Limited 
L. SHAW, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

New Name 
Frenzy Body Fashions Limited 
T A & F G Robson Limited 
Font Shop New Zealand Limited 
Judkins Trading Limited 
Waitara Farms Limited 

Company 
No. 

AK. 505293 
AK. 503646 
AK. 504550 
AK. 504779 
AK. 505374 

1743 

Date of 
Change 

15/5/91 
17/5/91 
17/5/91 
20/5/91 
14/5/91 

cc5450 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington: 

Former Name 

Oxford Brown (1990) Limited 
Aftac Ward Limited 
Colliers International New Zealand Limited 
Ciuda Holdings Limited 
Wadham Goodman Shelf Company 10 

Limited 

New Name 

Wellington Motors Limited 
DP Solutions Limited 
Colliers Jardine New Zealand Limited 
G.W. Cade (1990) Limited 
Periwinkles Restaurant Limited 

Giblaw Formations No. 117 Limited Status 1990 Limited 
Remora Investments Limited The Woolstore Limited 
Williams Security Services Limited K-9 Security Services Limited 
Morris & Denby Electrical Limited Morris & Denby Limited 
Star Carpet & Vinyls Limited The Carpet Warehouse Limited 
Tieko Holdings Limited Siesta Holdings Limited 
Hot Gossip Limited Bahnhof Investments Limited 

D. M. DIVER, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

WN. 026007 1/5/91 
WN. 469438 22/4/91 
WN. 428675 15/5/91 
WN. 466032 1/5/91 
WN. 477706 29/4/91 

WN. 495184 
WN. 489616 
WN. 339504 
WN. 040042 
WN. 489361 
WN. 502488 
WN.488847 

9/5/91 
1/5/91 
7/5/91 
1/5/91 

15/5/91 
13/5/91 
16/5/91 

cc5285 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Dunedin: 
Company Date of 

Former Name New Name No. Change 

Wanaka Concrete Supplies & Services Limited Wanaka Building Services Limited DN. 284792 9/4/91 
Total Computer Services Limited West Melton Tile Company Limited DN. 204151 10/4/91 
Yale Holdings Limited Dunedin Furnmarts Limited DN. 471177 18/4/91 
Wilson Neill Horticultural Investments Limited Slink Skins Limited DN. 113823 16/4/91 
DCB Information Systems Limited Rorqual Limited DN. 149483 22/4/91 
Oamaru LT. Investments Limited Trust South Limited DN. 386817 3/4/91 
Johns-Townsend Casuals Limited Country Casuals Limited DN. 149178 7/5/91 
Shelf Ledge No.50 Limited Airport Services (Dunedin) Limited DN. 496822 3/5/91 
Classic Chassis Motor Car Company Limited Xtreme Exposure Limited DN. 149488 3/5/91 
Emlen Investments Limited Emlendale Farm Limited DN. 456097 30/4/91 
Arohov Fernhill Limited Prediagnostic Pharmacycare Limited DN. 453091 9/5/91 
Leather House Limited Heritage Wool Services Limited DN. 244810 14/5/91 

S. K. SCOTT, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 
cc5286 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton : 

Former Name 

Al Windows Limited 
Stapleton Brothers Limited 
Waikato Wool & Skin Company Limited 
C.G. & C.E. Nicholson Company Limited 
Republic Holdings Limited 
Lowndes Ryan Financial Services Limited 
Sccope Accounting Systems Limited 
Sinewave Distributors Limited 
Harness Horse Management (NZ) Limited 
Horomatangi Properties No. 14 Limited 
Sarjant's Transport Limited 
Antoinette Corporation Limited 
Eastside Real Estate (Residenta) Limited 
Turnaround Consultants Limited 

G.R. & K.E. Bell Limited 
Pencorrow Holdings Limited 
Merril Holdings Limited 
Lugton Land Limited 
The Deli (Tauranga) Limited 
Tonkin Holdings Limited 

New Name 

Rods Building Company Limited 
Seeka Management Services Limited 
P.L. Barry Limited 
Nicholson & Rist Limited 
New Zealand Serum Laboratories Limited 
Elgenon Holdings Limited 
Sccope Software Limited 
Gau'ley International Limited 
Lam and Feng Thoroughbreds Limited 
Ngata & Atkinson Logging Limited 
Wonder Wheels Limited 
Antoinette Investments Limited 
John Griffin Realty Limited 
Waikato/King Country Bulk Buying Group 

Limited 
Waikato Stationery Limited 
Prestons Kiwifruit Winery (1991) Limited 
Williams Machinery Limited 
Lugton First National Limited 
B & K Gillon Limited 
Bay Business Academy Limited 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

HN. 289229 22/4/91 
HN. 198463 22/4/91 
HN. 184888 22/4/91 
HN. 207388 15/4/91 
HN. 503609 18/4/91 
HN. 279174 23/4/91 
HN. 490397 23/4/91 
HN. 457889 26/4/91 
HN. 326455 26/4/91 
HN. 476950 29/4/91 
HN. 175721 30/4/91 
HN. 367960 10/4/91 
HN. 448867 12/4/91 
HN. 200406 12/4/91 

HN. 241378 
HN. 502582 
HN. 487889 
HN.178762 
HN. 343969 
HN. 492887 

12/4/91 
5/4/91 

3/12/90 
17/4/91 
17/4/91 
18/4/91 


