NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Donoghue Holdings Limited	Frenzy Body Fashions Limited	AK. 505293	15/5/91
G & A Warren Limited	T A & F G Robson Limited	AK. 503646	17/5/91
Hallwood Properties Limited	Font Shop New Zealand Limited	AK. 504550	17/5/91
Scamount Holdings Limited	Judkins Trading Limited	AK. 504779	20/5/91
Foxell Developments Limited	Waitara Farms Limited	AK. 505374	14/5/91
L. SHAW, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change	
Oxford Brown (1990) Limited	Wellington Motors Limited	WN. 026007	1/5/91	
Aftac Ward Limited	DP Solutions Limited	WN. 469438	22/4/91	
Colliers International New Zealand Limited	Colliers Jardine New Zealand Limited	WN. 428675	15/5/91	
Ciuda Holdings Limited	G.W. Cade (1990) Limited	WN. 466032	1/5/91	
Wadham Goodman Shelf Company 10	Periwinkles Restaurant Limited	WN. 477706	29/4/91	
Limited				
Giblaw Formations No. 117 Limited	Status 1990 Limited	WN. 495184	9/5/91	
Remora Investments Limited	The Woolstore Limited	WN. 489616	1/5/91	
Williams Security Services Limited	K-9 Security Services Limited	WN. 339504	7/5/91	
Morris & Denby Electrical Limited	Morris & Denby Limited	WN. 040042	1/5/91	
Star Carpet & Vinyls Limited	The Carpet Warehouse Limited	WN. 489361	15/5/91	
Tieko Holdings Limited	Siesta Holdings Limited	WN. 502488	13/5/91	
Hot Gossip Limited	Bahnhof Investments Limited	WN. 488847	16/5/91	
D. M. DIVER, Assistant Registrar of Companies.				
			cc5285	

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Dunedin:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Wanaka Concrete Supplies & Services Limited	Wanaka Building Services Limited	DN. 284792	9/4/91
Total Computer Services Limited	West Melton Tile Company Limited	DN. 204151	10/4/91
Yale Holdings Limited	Dunedin Furnmarts Limited	DN. 471177	18/4/91
Wilson Neill Horticultural Investments Limited	Slink Skins Limited	DN. 113823	16/4/91
DCB Information Systems Limited	Rorqual Limited	DN. 149483	22/4/91
Oamaru L.T. Investments Limited	Trust South Limited	DN. 386817	3/4/91
Johns-Townsend Casuals Limited	Country Casuals Limited	DN. 149178	7/5/91
Shelf Ledge No.50 Limited	Airport Services (Dunedin) Limited	DN. 496822	3/5/91
Classic Chassis Motor Car Company Limited	Xtreme Exposure Limited	DN. 149488	3/5/91
Emlen Investments Limited	Emlendale Farm Limited	DN. 456097	30/4/91
Arohov Fernhill Limited	Prediagnostic Pharmacycare Limited	DN. 453091	9/5/91
Leather House Limited	Heritage Wool Services Limited	DN. 244810	14/5/91
S. K. SCOTT, Assistant Registrar of Companies	5.		

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton :

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
A1 Windows Limited	Rods Building Company Limited	HN. 289229	22/4/91
Stapleton Brothers Limited	Seeka Management Services Limited	HN. 198463	22/4/91
Waikato Wool & Skin Company Limited	P.L. Barry Limited	HN. 184888	22/4/91
C.G. & C.E. Nicholson Company Limited	Nicholson & Rist Limited	HN. 207388	15/4/91
Republic Holdings Limited	New Zealand Serum Laboratories Limited	HN. 503609	18/4/91
Lowndes Ryan Financial Services Limited	Elgenon Holdings Limited	HN. 279174	23/4/91
Sccope Accounting Systems Limited	Sccope Software Limited	HN. 490397	23/4/91
Sinewave Distributors Limited	Gau'ley International Limited	HN. 457889	26/4/91
Harness Horse Management (NZ) Limited	Lam and Feng Thoroughbreds Limited	HN. 326455	26/4/91
Horomatangi Properties No. 14 Limited	Ngata & Atkinson Logging Limited	HN. 476950	29/4/91
Sarjant's Transport Limited	Wonder Wheels Limited	HN. 175721	30/4/91
Antoinette Corporation Limited	Antoinette Investments Limited	HN. 367960	10/4/91
Eastside Real Estate (Residenta) Limited	John Griffin Realty Limited	HN. 448867	12/4/91
Turnaround Consultants Limited	Waikato/King Country Bulk Buying Group Limited	HN. 200406	12/4/91
G.R. & K.E. Bell Limited	Waikato Stationery Limited	HN. 241378	12/4/91
Pencorrow Holdings Limited	Prestons Kiwifruit Winery (1991) Limited	HN. 502582	5/4/91
Merril Holdings Limited	Williams Machinery Limited	HN. 487889	3/12/90
Lugton Land Limited	Lugton First National Limited	HN. 178762	17/4/91
The Deli (Tauranga) Limited	B & K Gillon Limited	HN. 343969	17/4/91
Tonkin Holdings Limited	Bay Business Academy Limited	HN. 492887	18/4/91

cc5450

. . .

cc5286